WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: Order No. Escrow No. Margaret V. Fancher 71 Cardinal Avenue Goleta, CA 93117 **ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST** FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns, and transfers MARGARET V. FANCHER to_ all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated February 1 $\underline{}$, 19 $\underline{}$ 90 , executed by Jack Anderson and Eunice L. Anderson _, Trustor_s, to First Nevada Title Company, a Nevada corporation , Trustee, and recorded February 6 ____, in Book 290 _, Page of the Official Records in the office of the County Recorder of _____ Douglas County, State of Nevada. TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. DATED this 19th day of July Ben V. Farcher by Mary and V. Farder his attorney in fact BEN H. FANCHER STATE OF NEVADA FOR RECORDER'S USE COUNTY OF before me, a notary public, personally appeared personally known or proved to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that _____he___ executed the instrument. Notary Public SEE ATTACHED ACKNOWLEDGMENTS 314624

BK 0 8 9 3 PG 1 3 9 7

4/90

DANIDSON & HARDING, 205 E. CARRILLO ST, STE 200, SANTA BARBARA, CA 93101

ALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACI	(NOMFERGMEN I	
State ofCALIFORNIA	<u>_</u>]	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
County of SANTA BARBARA	}	Though statute does not require the Notary to
oounty or	—)	fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document.
On July 19, 1993 before me,	Linda Nicholson, Notary Public, NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"	☐ INDIVIDUAL
•		CORPORATE OFFICER(S)
personally appeared MARG	ARET V. FANCHER NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	TITLE(S)
personally known to me - OR - 🖸 pr	oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence	PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/spec subscribed to the within instrument and ac-	X ATTORNEY-IN-FACT
7	knowledged to me that be/she/they executed	TRUSTEE(S)
LINDA NICHOLSON COMM #966823	the same in bassher/street authorized	☐ GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR
NOTARY FUIL C - CALFORNIA SANTA BARBARA COUNTY	capacity(1000)x and that by 1010/her/1000/ir signature(5) on the instrument the person(5),	OTHER:
My Commission Exp. June 18, 1998	or the entity upon behalf of which the	()
	person(8) acted, executed the instrument.	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
Notary Commission Expires		Ben H. Fancher
June 19, 1996	(Inda Muholson)	
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY OPTIONAL SECTION	
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO		of Deed of Trust
THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	NUMBER OF PAGES DATE OF DOCUMENTS	7/19/93
Though the data requested here is not required by law,		ret V. Fancher
it could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.		200000000000000000000000000000000000000
State of CALIFORNIA		OPTIONAL SECTION
		CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
County of <u>SANTA BARBARA</u>		Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove
On July 19, 1993 before me, Li	nda Nicholson Notary Public	invaluable to persons relying on the document. INDIVIDUAL
DATE BOIOTE IIIE,	nda Nicholson, Notary Public ,	CORPORATE OFFICER(S)
personally appeared MA	RGARET V. FANCHER NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	
personally known to me - OR - 🛂 pro	oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence	TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) LIMITED
	to be the person(%) whose name(%) is/Affect	GENERAL
I NIOA MUNICIPALITY	subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that Karshe/NAS executed	ATTORNEY-IN-FACT
LINDA NICHOLSON COMM #966823	the same in MS/her/KMSK authorized	☐ TRUSTEE(S) ☐ GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR
NOTARY PURE C - CALIFORNIA SANTA BARBARA COUNTY	capacity(1869), and that by kis/her/1990x	OTHER:
My Cammission Exp. Ame 19, 1996	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the	
otary Commission Expires une 19, 1996	Person(8) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. SIGNATURE OF NOTARY OPTIONAL SECTION TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT_Assignment of NUMBER OF PAGES_1 DATE OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DATE OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DATE O	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
, , , ,	WITNESS kiy nand and omicial seal.	NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
	Wide Dulahan	
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT ASSIGNMENT OF	Dood of March
THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	NUMBER OF PAGES 1	7/19/93
Though the data requested here is not required by law,	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE BED. H	Fancher
general sense s	SECULIARIA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA	en de la
	Ф1992 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remmi	et Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309
•	n -1	REQUESTED BY
	1000,90	ON A HONGINS
	. IN O	FFICIAL RECORDS OF UGLAS CO., NEVADA

93 AUG -9 P12:35

314624

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU

PAIU K 2 DEPUTY